TKKPOA Waterways Committee
Agenda for Thursday 21 March 2:00-4:00PM

Roll Call, Introductions, Review/Approve Agenda & Minutes
CMT Year 2 Results: Peeling the onion & implications

CMT Year 3: Group B Implementation Plan

Lagoons Water Quality EIP Kick-Off

IMP Outlook

Brief Waterways Financial Update

Boat Sticker Update, Docks for Members Discussion

Final Comments

N Uk wWwNE

Next Meeting: Thursday 2 May @ 2:00PM

Wolcott

Dr. Anderson
Lebo

Lind

Wolcott
Wolcott
Wolcott

ALL

2:00
2:10
2:40
2:50
3:10
3:20
3:30
4:00



