TKKPOA Waterways Committee Agenda for Thursday 21 March 2:00-4:00PM

1.	Roll Call, Introductions, Review/Approve Agenda & Minutes	Wolcott	2:00
2.	CMT Year 2 Results: Peeling the onion & implications	Dr. Anderson	2:10
3.	CMT Year 3: Group B Implementation Plan	Lebo	2:40
4.	Lagoons Water Quality EIP Kick-Off	Lind	2:50
5.	IMP Outlook	Wolcott	3:10
6.	Brief Waterways Financial Update	Wolcott	3:20
7.	Boat Sticker Update, Docks for Members Discussion	Wolcott	3:30
8.	Final Comments	ALL	4:00

Next Meeting: Thursday 2 May @ 2:00PM